



CITY OF RED BLUFF PARKS AND RECREATION ADVISORY COMMISSION AGENDA

3/27/20

- TO:Members of the Parks & Recreation CommissionFROM:Karen Shaffer, Parks & Recreation Supervisor
- SUBJECT: April 8, 2020 Parks & Recreation Commission Meeting

The April 9, 2020 Parks & Recreation Commission Meeting is cancelled due to COVID-19 shut down. The next regular Parks & Recreation Commission Meeting is scheduled for May 14, 2020. The meeting will be held at 6:00 p.m. in the Red Bluff City Hall Council Chambers.